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ID Pad
WCS3-ID70-M1

m Flexible installation by means of mounting bracket system
m High mechanical stability

m High temperature resistance

m Code rail cutout for identification and fine positioning

m Extensive number range 1 ... 1260

ID pad, stainless steel
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Typical length 249.6*
Dimensions in mm *Some ID pad numbers have different lengths, see additional information.

Additional Information

Deviating standard length

All ID pads have a unique number. The standard length of the code rail is 249.6 mm.

The total length differs for some code rails due to the coding, because all code rails must start and end with a bar. The ID pad number and the
length of the code rail, which deviate from 249.6 mm, are given in the follwing table. A lable with the ID pad number (001 ... 1260) is attached on
both sides.

60 244.8
69 254.4
138 254.4
195 254.4
204 254.4
217 244.8
250 244.8
314 254.4
358 244.8
404 264

457 254.4
463 254.4
508 244.8
509 254.4
517 254.4
518 254.4

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
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ID Pad

Ad nal Information

WCS3-ID70-MH1

ID pad number length [mm]

529 235.2
530 254.4
571 254.4
579 244.8
597 244.8
614 244.8
618 254.4
637 254.4
677 244.8
749 240

791 254.4
807 244.8
854 254.4
883 254.4
891 254.4
901 244.8
934 259.2
962 254.4
1038 254.4
1064 254.4
1188 254.4
1246 244.8
1251 254.4
1252 254.4

The ID pad with the number 529 is locked for production due to too small lenght.

Technical Data

General specifications

ID-PAD-Number
Number interval
Length

Ambient conditions

Operating temperature
Mechanical specifications

Material thickness
Material
Mass

General information
Ordering information

ID PAD number = INT ( ( read position-30 )/312 ) +1
1...1260
Typical length 249.6 mm

-40 ... 450 °C (-40 ... 842 °F)
0.5 mm
stainless steel 1.4310/ AISI 301

approx. 60 g

place your order with the desired ID-PAD number, please

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
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